

Craig Urban Renewal Authority Meeting

AGENDA Tuesday, February 23, 2021 / 5:00pm-6:00pm Craig City Hall – Council Chambers + Zoom Option

Where: Craig City Hall – Council Chambers

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88549079407?pwd=dHhjUUIZYjZxeEhFM01aRWNJZXhDUT09

Or Dial: (346) 248 7799

Meeting ID: 885 4907 9407 Password: 634618

Meeting Agenda:

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of the Agenda
- III. Briefing, Overview and Update by Staff
- IV. General Business
 - A. Consideration and approval of Resolution CURA No. 1 (2021), approving an appointment from Moffat County and Moffat County School District to the Board of Commissioners of the Craig Urban Renewal Authority.
 - B. Consideration and approval of Resolution CURA No. 2 (2021), approving the Bylaws of the Craig Urban Renewal Authority.
 - C. Consideration and approval of Resolution CURA No. 3 (2021), approving the Intergovernmental Agreement between the City of Craig and the Craig Urban Renewal Authority Regarding Coordination of Staffing and Services.
 - D. Consideration and approval of Resolution CURA No. 4 (2021), approving an Engagement Agreement for Legal Services with Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP.

V. Adjournment